Parashat Naso

Sefer Bamidbar 4:21 — 7:89
Artscroll Chumash Page 748 — 773

F r i day ~ Erev Shabbat DY: Yevamot 95

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema
Latest Shacharit
Mincha at JFC

Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat
Communal Candle Lighting

Repeat Shema After

Shabbat Day

Daf Yomi
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema

Tot Shabbat
Chassidic Gems
Beit Medrash-style learning

Mincha
Shabbat ends at
Maariv

Sunday, June 12
Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Monday, June 13

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

5:42 am
6:30 am
9:24 am
10:39 am
6:45 pm

7:15 pm
9:23 pm

DY: Yevamot 96
8:00 am
8:40 am
9:24 am

10:30-11:00 am

5:45-6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:23 pm
9:23 pm

DY: Yevamot 97
5:42 am

8:00 am

9:24 am
10:39 am
8:20 pm
9:24 pm

DY: Yevamot 98
5:42 am

6:30 am

9:25 am
10:39 am
8:20 pm

9:24 pm

June 10 2022 — 11 Sivan 5782

Mazal Tov to Rabbi and Subby
MilikowsKy on the birth of a Girl
to Chaim and Tovy Hertz

Shiva Information for Rabbi Joseph Friedman z'l

Shacharit is especially appreciated
In-Person Shiva Visitation
Please note that only Michael will be representing his family to
receive visitors although he may be joined by other mourners
throughout these times. Michael will be accepting in-person
visitors outside (or indoors by those with a mask to minimize risk
of Covid infection) at 803 Montrose Road, Rockville, MD at the
following dates and times (all Eastern):

Sunday, June 12

Following 9:00am Shacharit, until 12noon
2-4:30pm

6-8pm

Monday, June 13

Following 8:00am Shacharit, until 12noon
2-4:30pm

6-8pm

Tuesday, June 14
Following 8:00am Shacharit, until 12noon

Please use caution and note that parking for 803 Montrose Rd. is
only on the adjacent Wilmart Street or Evelyn Drive.

Virtual Shiva Visitation

Michael will be accepting virtual visitors on Sunday and Monday
for one hour at:

12pm Central/1pm Eastern/8pm Israel time

Topic: Shiva for Rabbi Joseph Friedman, zt'l
Time: Jun 12 and 13 2022 08:00 PM Jerusalem
Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/87141219743
Meeting ID: 871 4121 9743

This link is not private and can be posted publicly.



https://www.google.com/maps/search/803+Montrose+Road,+Rockville,+MD?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/803+Montrose+Rd?entry=gmail&source=g
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87141219743

Tuesday, June 14  voy. yevamorss
Sunrise 5:42 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 9:25 am
Latest Shacharit 10:39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after 9:25 pm

Wednesday, June 15 vy. vevamot 100

Sunrise 5:42 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 9:25 am
Latest Shacharit 10:39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after 9:25 pm

T]IlII‘Sd{ly, JlIIIé‘ 16 DY: Yevamot 101

Sunrise 5:42 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 9:25 am
Latest Shacharit 10:3 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after 9:26 pm
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Beit Medrash Program

Perspectives on Shimshon Hagibor
With Rabbi Shields
Shabbat afternoon 6:30 -7:30

Join the worldwide women’s initiative
promoting love and respect:

The Ahavat Yisrael Response
Following Kiddush

Parent-Child Learning!
Following Kiddush
while women are in the Ahavat
Yisrael Response Group

On-Line Class Schedule
Fri., 6/10:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9:00 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun., 6/12:
7:00 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:50 am — Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon., 6/13:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues., 6/14:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed., 6/15:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
10 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Thur., 6/16:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

To Join a Class, Go To: https: //7zoom.us/j/3013281834
Password 18320



http://www.osttolney.org/
https://zoom.us/j/3013281834

