## The Mini Scroll





#### **Parashat Naso**

June 10 2022 – 11 Sivan 5782

Sefer Bamidbar 4:21 – 7:89 Artscroll Chumash Page 748 – 773

Friday ~ Erev Shabbat	DY: Yevamot 95
Sunrise	5:42 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:24 am
Latest Shacharit	10:39 am
Mincha at JFC	6:45 pm
Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat	
Communal Candla Lighting	7.15 nm

Communal Candle Lighting 7:15 pm Repeat Shema After 9:23 pm

Shabbat Day	DY: Yevamot 96
Daf Yomi	8:00 am
Shacharit at JFC	8:40 am
Latest Shema	9:24 am
Tot Shabbat	10:30-11:00 am
Chassidic Gems	5:45-6:30 pm
Beit Medrash-style learning	6:30 pm
Mincha	7:30 pm
Shabbat ends at	9:23 pm
Maariv	9:23 pm

Sunday, June 12	DY: Yevamot 97
Sunrise	5:42 am
Shacharit at JFC	8:00 am
Latest Shema	9:24 am
Latest Shacharit	10:39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after	9:24 pm

Monday, June 13	DY: Yevamot 98
Sunrise	5:42 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:25 am
Latest Shacharit	10:39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:20 pm
Reneat Shema after	9: 24 nm

Mazal Tov to Rabbi and Subby Milikowsky on the birth of a Girl to Chaim and Tovy Hertz

# Shiva Information for Rabbi Joseph Friedman z'l Shacharit is especially appreciated

#### **In-Person Shiva Visitation**

Please note that only Michael will be representing his family to receive visitors although he may be joined by other mourners throughout these times. Michael will be accepting in-person visitors outside (or indoors by those with a mask to minimize risk of Covid infection) at <u>803 Montrose Road</u>, <u>Rockville</u>, <u>MD</u> at the following dates and times (all Eastern):

#### Sunday, June 12

Following 9:00am Shacharit, until 12noon 2-4:30pm 6-8pm

#### Monday, June 13

Following 8:00am Shacharit, until 12noon 2-4:30pm 6-8pm

#### Tuesday, June 14

Following 8:00am Shacharit, until 12noon

Please use caution and note that parking for <u>803 Montrose Rd</u>. is only on the adjacent Wilmart Street or Evelyn Drive.

#### **Virtual Shiva Visitation**

Michael will be accepting virtual visitors on Sunday and Monday for one hour at:

12pm Central/1pm Eastern/8pm Israel time

Topic: Shiva for Rabbi Joseph Friedman, zt'l Time: Jun 12 and 13 2022 08:00 PM Jerusalem

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87141219743

Meeting ID: 871 4121 9743

This link is not private and can be posted publicly.

Tuesday, June 14	DY: Yevamot 99
Sunrise	5:42 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:25 am
Latest Shacharit	10:39 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after	9:25 pm

# Wednesday, June 15 DY: Yevamot 100 Sunrise 5:42 am Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am Latest Shema 9:25 am Latest Shacharit 10:39 am Mincha and Maariy at JFC 8:20 pm

9:25 pm

Repeat Shema after

Thursday, June 16
Sunrise 5:42 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 9:25 am
Latest Shacharit 10:3 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after 9:26 pm

Shaya Milikowsky Rabbi

Ariel Ben-Horin

**Outreach Rabbi** 

**Zachary Mannes** 

President

president@osttolney.org

Joe Gautieri

miniscroll@osttolney.org

**Mini Scroll Editor** 

The Mini Scroll is a publication of Ohev Sholom Talmud Torah

Congregation of Olney

18320 Georgia Avenue, Olney, MD

Tel: 301-328-1834

http://www.osttolney.org

#### **Beit Medrash Program**

Perspectives on Shimshon Hagibor
With Rabbi Shields
Shabbat afternoon 6:30 -7:30

Join the worldwide women's initiative promoting love and respect:

## **The Ahavat Yisrael Response**

Following Kiddush

### **Parent-Child Learning!**

Following Kiddush
while women are in the Ahavat
Yisrael Response Group

#### **On-Line Class Schedule**

Fri., 6/10:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

9:00 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun., 6/12:

7:00 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

8:50 am – Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon., 6/13:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues., 6/14:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

9 am – Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed., 6/15:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

**10 am** – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Thur., 6/16:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

9 am – Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

To Join a Class, Go To: https://zoom.us/j/3013281834 Password 18320